Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which of the following in included int he list of seven Wonders of the world.

The first ever Nobel Prize in the field of Physics was awarded in.

Jallianwala Bagh is located in.

Jallianwals Bagh massacre took place on

Jinnah Joined the All India Muslim League in

Plato was the teacher of.

Pride and Prejudice is a romance novel written by.

Faiz Ahmed Faiz was arrested in

Rai Ahmed Khan Khral was born in 1803 in Jhamra, a village of district

Black Pool is a seaport and resort in

Old Name of Congo is.

Ghana is the new name of.

Capital of Ghana is.

Former UN secretary General Kofi Annan belongs to.

Sir Lurence Olivier was

Answers Choice

A
. Lighthouse of Alexandria
. Great wall of China

. Bermuda Triangle

A.
B.
C.
D.

oW DOmP DOmr DO®P DUODP DOEF D0®P U0®F D0WP 00w

oW > UOU» UOWr UOW>

Statue of Liberty

Handrik Lorentz
Withelm Rontgen

. Alexander Fleming

Pierre Curie

Amritsar
Lahore
Gurdaspur
Patiala

.13 June 1912
.13 April 1917

13 August 1918

. 13 April 1919

1913
1909
1911
1915

Socrates

. Aristotle

Ptolemy
Herodotus

James Joyce
Emily Bronte

. George Elliot

Jane Austen

. Rawalpindi Case
. Islamabad Case

Lahore Case
None of these

Multan
Okara
Sahiwal
Faisalabad

USA
France
Germany
England

Zaire
Formosa
Bjarkan
Africus

. Diamond Coast
. Gold coast
. Silver Coast

Black coast

. Addis Ababa

Harare
Accra
Kumasi

Kenya

UK
Congo
Ghana

An actor

A novelist

A scientist
An astronaut



16

17

18

19

In which of the following concentric Normandy is situated.

In CT scan, CT stand for.

Napolean Bonaparte was exited to.

Inventor of the computer "Mouse" was.

o0

OW» UOWP> TUOW

. ltaly

. Russia
. Greece

. Cardiac Tamponade
. Compututed Topography
. Corrier test

China
Turkey

. St. Petersburg

. Oleg losev
. Latham Sholes
. Earnecat Dehl



