

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following in included int he list of seven Wonders of the world.	A. Statue of Liberty B. Lighthouse of Alexandria C. Great wall of China D. Bermuda Triangle
2	The first ever Nobel Prize in the field of Physics was awarded in.	A. Handrik Lorentz B. Withelm Rontgen C. Alexander Fleming D. Pierre Curie
3	Jallianwala Bagh is located in.	A. Amritsar B. Lahore C. Gurdaspur D. Patiala
4	Jallianwals Bagh massacre took place on	A. 13 June 1912 B. 13 April 1917 C. 13 August 1918 D. 13 April 1919
5	Jinnah Joined the All India Muslim League in	A. 1913 B. 1909 C. 1911 D. 1915
6	Plato was the teacher of.	A. Socrates B. Aristotle C. Ptolemy D. Herodotus
7	Pride and Prejudice is a romance novel written by.	A. James Joyce B. Emily Bronte C. George Elliot D. Jane Austen
8	Faiz Ahmed Faiz was arrested in	A. Rawalpindi Case B. Islamabad Case C. Lahore Case D. None of these
9	Rai Ahmed Khan Khral was born in 1803 in Jhamra, a village of district	A. Multan B. Okara C. Sahiwal D. Faisalabad
10	Black Pool is a seaport and resort in	A. USA B. France C. Germany D. England
11	Old Name of Congo is.	A. Zaire B. Formosa C. Bjarkan D. Africus
12	Ghana is the new name of.	A. Diamond Coast B. Gold coast C. Silver Coast D. Black coast
13	Capital of Ghana is.	A. Addis Ababa B. Harare C. Accra D. Kumasi
14	Former UN secretary General Kofi Annan belongs to.	A. Kenya B. UK C. Congo D. Ghana
15	Sir Lurence Olivier was	A. An actor B. A novelist C. A scientist D. An astronaut

16	In which of the following concentric Normandy is situated.	A. Italy B. France C. Russia D. Greece
17	In CT scan, CT stand for.	A. Computerized Tomography B. Cardiac Tamponade C. Compututed Topography D. Corrier test
18	Napolean Bonaparte was exited to.	A. China B. Turkey C. St. Halena D. St. Petersburg
19	Inventor of the computer "Mouse" was	A. Oleg losev B. Latham Sholes C. Earnecat Dehl D. Douglas Engelbert